19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Halbstabfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) R(mm) RG
HSF3.2-19/8-16-48Z2 19.0 8.0 48.0 16.0 3.2 2
HSF4.76-22/8-18-50Z2 22.0 8.0 50.0 18.0 4.76 2
HSF5-23/8-22-54Z2 23.0 8.0 54.0 22.0 5.0 2
HSF5-23/10-22-57Z2 23.0 10.0 57.0 22.0 5.0 2
HSF5-23/12-22-64Z2 23.0 12.0 64.0 22.0 5.0 2
HSF6-25/8-25-67Z2 25.0 8.0 67.0 25.0 6.0 2
HSF6-25/12-25-67Z2 25.0 12.0 67.0 25.0 6.0 2
HSF6.35-25/8-23-55Z2 25.5 8.0 55.0 23.0 6.35 2
HSF7-27/8-28-60Z2 27.0 8.0 60.0 28.0 7.0 2
HSF7-27/10-28-63Z2 27.0 10.0 63.0 28.0 7.0 2
HSF7-27/12-28-70Z2 27.0 12.0 70.0 28.0 7.0 2
HSF8-29/8-28-60Z2 29.0 8.0 60.0 28.0 8.0 2
HSF8-29/12-28-70Z2 29.0 12.0 70.0 28.0 8.0 2
HSF10-33/10-34-60Z2 33.0 10.0 66.0 34.0 10.0 2
HSF10-33/12-34-60Z2 33.0 12.0 76.0 34.0 10.0 2
HSF9.5-35/12-28-68Z2 35.0 12.0 68.0 28.0 9.5 2
HSF12.7-45.5/10-42-77Z2 45.5 10.0 77.0 42.0 12.7 2
HSF12.7-45.5/12-42-84Z2 45.5 12.0 84.0 42.0 12.7 2
HSF14-48/12-44-86Z2 48.0 12.0 86.0 44.0 14.0 2
HSF15-50/12-46-88Z2 50.0 12.0 88.0 46.0 15.0 2
HSF16-52/12-48-90Z2 52.0 12.0 90.0 48.0 16.0 2
HSF18-56/12-53-95Z2 56.0 12.0 95.0 53.0 18.0 2